	
	Age < 50 years
	Age > 50 years

	
	Crude
	Adjusted*
	Crude
	Adjusted*

	
	R2
	R2
	R2
	R2

	
	ASFM
	ASFM

	BMI 
	0.72
	0.79
	0.60
	0.72

	WC 
	0.55
	0.77
	0.32
	0.67

	BMI + WC 
	0.72¤
	0.80
	0.61
	0.73

	
	IAFM ║
	IAFM ║

	BMI 
	0.36
	0.59
	0.33
	0.58

	WC 
	0.55
	0.64
	0.51
	0.59

	BMI + WC 
	0.56
	0.65#
	0.50#
	0.61
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